Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 23 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
23.02.2025 Startlist Prelim
MR 1:03.39 VERMEULEN, Tessa NED Ingolstadt 08.02.2020
DR 59.77 SAMULSKI, Daniela Rome (ITA) 27.07.2009
B/L Name JG/AC NAT Club MZ/ET
Heat 1 of 18
2 SCAVAZZON, Emma 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1:50.38
3 ZANARINI, Ivana 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 1:50.00
4 SOELLNER, Nelly 2015 GER TSV Schwabmunchen 1:48.50
5 RINDERKNECHT, Johanna 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten 1:49.00
6 WILMS, Luisa 2015 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/lim 1:50.00
7 LISK, Jana 2013 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:52.30
Heat 2 of 18
0 ZANAROTTO, Greta 2015 ITA  Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 1:45.00
1 RUPANER, Isabella 2009 GER TSV Neuburg 1:42.39
2 OSTERMAIER, Jule 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten 1:41.82
3 GRABL, Sonja 2012 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:40.42
4 ACHTER, Greta Lynette 2010 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 1:40.00
5 WRASSE, Lina 2015 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1:40.32
6 SCHAFFER, Laura 2013 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:41.40
7 BERNHARD, Zoe Louisa 2015 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1:42.10
8 WIEGARTNER, Victoria Sophia 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten 1:42.41
9 FERENZ, Keira 2012 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:48.02
Heat 3 of 18
0 JANOSEK, Hannah 2013 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 1:40.00
1 LUCHT, Victoria 2013 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 1:40.00
2 AICHNER, Franziska 2014 GER VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 1:39.85
3 OHNMACHT, Nayara 2015 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 1:39.76
5 WELZ, Lisa 2014 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:39.52
6 GUETHLEIN, Lisa 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 1:39.79
7 MARZOLO, Nadia 2015 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1:39.88
8 BRIGATTI, Camilla 2015 ITA  Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 1:40.00
9 CANCELLARO, Amaranta 2014 ITA  Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 1:40.00
Heat 4 of 18
0 KARMANI, Aaira 2015 UAE All Stars Academy 1:39.18
1 WOLFSGRUBER, Ella 2015 ITA  Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 1:39.00
2 NIEDERNBERG, Katharina 2013 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:38.52
3 SCHNEIDER, Charlotte 2014 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 1:38.26
4 MERETTA MONTOYA, Emiliana 2011 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 1:37.53
5 BOUHAFS, Raissa 2012 GER DJK Sportbund Minchen 1:38.00
6 SPETHMANN, Marie-Philippa 2015 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:38.42
7 RAINER, Anna 2015 ITA  Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 1:39.00
8 ZAGHWA, Raghad 2014 UAE All Stars Academy 1:39.10
9 DIETRICH, Fenna 2014 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:39.33
Heat 5 of 18
0 COLOMBO, Sophia 2014 ITA  Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 1:36.50
1 PASSARELLA, Emma 2015 ITA  Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 1:35.00
2 JOHNSSON, Linnea 2014 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 1:34.37
3 OSMANOVIC, Jasmina 2013 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 1:33.35
4 VIDOVIC, Fiona 2014 GER TSV Erding 1:32.48
5 GUTMANN, Yara 2013 GER TSV Vaterstetten 1:32.95
6 ROESSLER, Magdalena 2011 GER TSV Neuburg 1:34.00
7 THOULOUZE, Zoe 2013 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:34.54
8 ROSENKRANZ, Alexa 2013 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:35.29
9 BAROWSKI, Victoria 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke Munchen 1:36.71
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 23, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

Heat 6 of 18

LINDE, Lilia

MAMOT, Paula
KARPOVA, Oleksandra
FRICK, Leonora

ODEH, Mira

KELLER, Greta

RENHOF, Paula

FRANKE, Julia
SCHEURER, Leonie Sophie
REICHELT, Victoria
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Heat 7 of 18

ZINKEVYCH, Polina
HOSSAM, Farida
MOURAD, Jana

ZEH, Amira

BAYER, Magdalena
BRAMBILLA, Beatrice
YESABELLA, Hannah
DISTL, Emily
FACKLER, Leni-Marie
PETER, Luisa
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Heat 8 of 18

MAMOT, Johanna
WYRWOLL, Annabelle
GAUDLITZ, Nora
SALAH ELDIN, Haya
REALINI, Giulia
MARTYNOVA, Mariia
SCHULZ, Mia
WILHELM, Kaja Annika
DREIER, Natalie
HEUSCHMID, Paulina
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Heat 9 of 18

COLOMBO, Sofia
GRUNDLER, Marie
KABORE, Sarah Wendy
LEEB, Lena

WALTHER, Coralie-Sophie
BLEICHER, Elin
ZARAMELLA, Greta
ZANGERLE, Luisa
NEUMANN, Lucy
SCHWARZ, Johanna Marie
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Heat 10 of 18

COMTESSE, Sandra
KARRAS, Marie-Christin
MAHMOUD, Sarah
SOFIANOQU, Eleftheria
ZHU, Zoe
JURGELIONYTE, Paulina
METZ, Lenja

KOTHE, Emilia

GUZLA, Elena
REZA-GHOLI, Rania
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Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.

2014 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt
2012 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt
2014 GER SV Augsburg 1911

2015 ITA

2010 UAE All Stars Academy

2014 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
2007 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V.
2014 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt
2014 GER Schwimmteam Neusal
2013 GER SG Stadtwerke Minchen
2012 GER  SC Wfr. Miinchen

2014 UAE All Stars Academy

2014 UAE All Stars Academy

2014 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
2013 GER TSG Stadtbergen 1892
2012 ITA

2013 UAE All Stars Academy

2013 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt
2012 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
2012 GER Schwimmteam Neusan
2010 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt
2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
2012 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.
2012 UAE All Stars Academy

2013 SuUl Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto
2014 GER TSV Neuburg

2013 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen

2009 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt

2013 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
2010 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt
2011 ITA

2012 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V.
2014 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen

2007 GER TSV Erding

2013 GER SSG 81 Erlangen

2010 GER TSV 1850 Lindau

2012 ITA

2012 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V.
2013 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt
2006 GER SC Wfr. Munchen

2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
2010 GER SC Wfr. Munchen

2012 UAE All Stars Academy

2012 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980
2012 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt
2010 LTU Panevezio Zemyna

2011 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.
2011 GER TSV Schwabmiinchen
2012 ITA

2010 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

1:32.20
1:31.66
1:30.68
1:30.00
1:29.60
1:29.90
1:30.57
1:31.11
1:31.96
1:32.32

1:28.94
1:28.40
1:28.20
1:27.23
1:26.71
1:27.00
1:27.30
1:28.28
1:28.93
1:29.36

1:26.52
1:26.42
1:26.31
1:26.20
1:26.07
1:26.15
1:26.27
1:26.35
1:26.45
1:26.59

1:25.70
1:25.56
1:25.40
1:24.93
1:24.72
1:24.81
1:25.00
1:25.51
1:25.62
1:25.91

1:24.02
1:23.50
1:23.10
1:22.36
1:21.17
1:21.72
1:23.10
1:23.42
1:24.00
1:24.55
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 23, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

Heat 11 of 18

BILLICH, Anne
OSWALD, Jennifer
BECKER, Caecilia
STEIN, Mia
ULLMANN, Alina
BELZ, Clara
SCHREINER, Eva
KIEFL, Magdalena
FENNER, Greta Marie
SEGERER, Anna
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Heat 12 of 18

WITTIG, Carolin
KARASEK, Anna-Lena
SCHMITT, Lina
MAZZA, Melissa
WOODS, Anna
PUGLIA, Sofia

JUNGE, Pia
GLIESCHE, Elisa-Marie
CHEN, Emily

CORNO, Greta
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Heat 13 of 18

MAFFIA, Chiara
SPETHMANN, Pia-Marlene
SPETHMANN, Mia-Philine
EICHER, Florentine
SCHNITZER, Lotta Naima
STROHMAIER, Kassandra
BIERNAT, Anna Maria
BRUMMER, Maria

RILL, Annafrieda

LIU, Sophie Gezhi
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Heat 14 of 18

DE CONTO, Sveva
PICCOLRUAZ, Johanna
HARTENECK, Elena
LEMLE, Felizia
MIKULIC, Raffaela
HORSTMANN, Lenya
HOFMANN, Sophia
LULSEGED, Elmercy
PETRO, Marina

BAER, Magdalena
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Heat 15 of 18

KARAA, Rumina

SAID, Jana

DINKEL, Anna
GHISLENI, Emma
MARAYGAKI, Eleonora
LEONHARDT, Lydia
REINKE, Hannah
TURULYTE, Greta
MIKULIC, Michelle
HEINRICH, Miley
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2010
2006
2010
2010
2010
2011
2012
2011
2010
2005

2013
2012
2010
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2013
2012

2012
2012
2012
2011
2008
2012
2008
2011
2007
2011

2012
2009
2008
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012

2013
2005
2007
2011
2010
2011
2008
2011
2011
2012

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
Sul

GER
ITA

GER
GER
GER
ITA

ITA

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Sul

ITA

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GER

UAE
GER
GER
ITA

GRE
GER
GER
LTU
GER
GER

TV Kempten

TV Kempten

SC Delphin Ingolstadt
WSF Beilngries

TV Kempten

TSV Erding

SC Wfr. Miinchen

TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V.
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
1.FCN Schwimmen

SV Wacker Burghausen
1.FCN Schwimmen

SC Wfr. Miinchen
Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto
SV Wacker Burghausen

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.

SSV Bozen

SC Delphin Ingolstadt
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
Schwimmteam Neusan
TV Kempten

SV Wacker Burghausen
SC Wfr. Minchen

SV Augsburg 1911

TV Kempten

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto
Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing
TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
SSG 81 Erlangen

SG Stadtwerke Minchen

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
TSV Vaterstetten

1.FCN Schwimmen

Panionios G.S.S. 1980

SC Wfr. Minchen

All Stars Academy
SC Wfr. Minchen
TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.

Panionios G.S.S. 1980
DJK Sportbund Miinchen
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
Panevezio Zemyna

SG Stadtwerke Minchen
1.FCN Schwimmen

1:20.63
1:20.54
1:19.82
1:19.68
1:19.18
1:19.39
1:19.77
1:20.15
1:20.57
1:21.00

1:19.00
1:18.90
1:18.77
1:18.20
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:18.52
1:18.79
1:18.97
1:19.00

1:17.70
1:17.31
1:17.08
1:17.00
1:16.79
1:17.00
1:17.01
1:17.26
1:17.69
1:17.78

1:16.65
1:16.50
1:16.42
1:15.97
1:15.88
1:15.90
1:16.08
1:16.48
1:16.55
1:16.65

1:15.80
1:15.09
1:15.06
1:14.20
1:13.77
1:14.00
1:14.70
1:15.08
1:15.80
1:15.84
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 23, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

Heat 16 of 18

o

CESKO, Sara Iman
PETROUDAKI, Georgia
HORSTMANN, Sophia
LOETSCHER, Martha
LAKO, Dorina

HAYIRLI, llayla
AMADASUN, Leni
PERTOLL, Nicole
SCHWARZ, Annika Lena
OBIEGLO, Sarah
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Heat 17 of 18

o

SCHIEGG, Franziska Romana
DEVOTO, Demetra
ADELHARDT, Laetitia
VASILIC, Emma
CHAROKOPOQOU, Garyfallia
UNGERANK, Marie

VIDOVIC, Lena
SCHARNWEBER, Neele
FONTANA, Sofia
CANCELLARO, Elisabetta
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Heat 18 of 18

o

STAUDINGER, Lux-Sophie
HOELZER, Antonia

PETER, Michelle

MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, Elena
OLLE, Monika

BENKLER, Nika

KOLB, Franziska

CARTON, Annalia

WERY, Mathilda

EICHER, Tamara

© 0O ~NOO A~ WNE

2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
2012 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980

2006 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
2009 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
2009 HUN  Uni Gyéri Usz6 SE

2009 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen
2011 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen
2011 ITA  SSV Bozen

2009 GER  SC Wifr. Miinchen
2009 GER SC Wifr. Minchen

2009 GER  Schwimmteam Neusal

2009 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt

2012 GER SC Wfr. Miinchen

2011 GER  SC Prinz Eugen Munchen

2009 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980

2010 ITA  Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing
2009 GER TSV Erding

2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen

2010 SuUl Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto
2008 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.

2006 GER SV Augsburg 1911

2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen

2009 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
2007 GER SV Augsburg 1911

1999 HUN  Uni Gyéri Usz6 SE

2010 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
2007 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
2010 SuUl Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto
2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
2010 GER Schwimmteam Neusan

1:13.13
1:12.34
1:10.34
1:08.86
1:05.00
1:07.48
1:09.94
1:11.99
1:12.56
1:13.66

1:13.00
1:12.33
1:10.26
1:08.82
1:04.49
1:06.80
1:09.76
1:11.43
1:12.55
1:13.50

1:12.68
1:12.29
1:10.14
1:08.21
1:03.50
1:06.26
1:09.06
1:11.16
1:12.43
1:13.37

o,

22 ROOMREICH

VU Eicas®

ISC Bavaria by PSV EICHSTATT

B _<\

EQL/E?EE'/

e

~
S %2
VU Eicns®

Info & Livetiming: www.schwimmen.psv-eichstaett.de

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to PSV Eichstatt e.V.

23.02.2025 8:26 - Page 4


www.schwimmen.psv-eichstaett.de

